No. C 150308

Due no later than Aug 31, 2016

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

EPISCOPAL DIOCESE OF SPOKANE FOUNDATION (THE)
STEVEN T DODDS

245 E 13TH AVE

SPOKANE WA 99202-1114

PAT BELL
501 E. WALLACE
COEUR DALENE ID 83814

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR JAMES WAGGONER 245 E. 13TH AVE.
PRESIDENT MICHAEL HENNEBERRY 245 E 13TH AVE
DIRECTOR HOLLIS ANDERSON-HALDI 416 SIXTH STREET
DIRECTOR STEVE GOHEEN 2016 HARRIS AVE
SECRETARY DAVE WALKER 903 W. 18TH AVE
DIRECTOR JOHN WALLINGFORD 2424 S. MANITO BLVD
DIRECTOR ED TEMPLE, M.D. 34 VIENNA CT
DIRECTOR NANCY MORRIS PO BOX 607

City State Country
SPOKANE WA USA
SPOKANE WA USA
WALLACE ID USA
RICHLAND WA USA
SPOKANE WA USA
SPOKANE WA USA
RICHLAND WA USA
REPUBLIC WA USA

Postal Code
99202-1114
99202-1114
83873-1114
99354
99203
99203
99354
99166

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*

WA Signature: Steve Dodds Date: 06/23/2016
C 150308 Name (type or print): Steve Dodds Title: Executive Director
Processed 06/23/2016 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




