No. C 150308 Return to:		Due no later than Aug 31, 2016 Annual Report Form		2. Registered A	Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) PAT BELL			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. EPISCOPAL DIOCESE OF SPOKANE FOUNDATION (THE) STEVEN T DODDS 245 E 13TH AVE		501 E. WALLACE COEUR D ALENE ID 83814 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		SPOKANE WA 99202-1114		5. <u>Ivew</u> Registered Agent Signature:**				
4. Corporations: Ente	er Names and Busin	ess Addresses of P	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu	rer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	JAMES WAG	GONER	245 E. 13TH AVE.	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99202-1114	
PRESIDENT	MICHAEL HE	NNEBERRY	245 E 13TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99202-1114	
DIRECTOR	HOLLIS ANDERSON-HALDI		416 SIXTH STREET	WALLACE	ID	USA	83873-1114	
DIRECTOR STEVE GOH		EEN	2016 HARRIS AVE	RICHLAND	WA	USA	99354	
SECRETARY DAVE WALKER		ER	903 W. 18TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99203	
DIRECTOR JOHN WALLING		INGFORD	2424 S. MANITO BLVD	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99203	
DIRECTOR	DIRECTOR ED TEMPLE, M.D.		34 VIENNA CT	RICHLAND	WA	USA	99354	
DIRECTOR	NANCY MORRIS		PO BOX 607	REPUBLIC	WA	USA	99166	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual F		6. Annual Report	nnual Report must be signed.*					
WA		Signature: Steve Dodds		Date: 06/23/2016				
C 150308		Name (type or print): Steve Dodds		Title: Executive Director				
Processed 06/23/201	.6	* Electronically pro	ovided signatures are accepted as original	signatures.				